Date
09/15/21
09/23/21
10/7/21

10/11/21
10/14/21

10/20/21

Williamsburg High School

2021 Cross Country Schedule

Wednesday
Thursday
Thursday
Monday
Thursday

Wednesday

School Location
Bellwood/Moshannon Valley Moshannon Valley
West Branch West Branch

Mt Union/Northern Bedford Northern Bedford

Central Central
Juniata Valley/S. Fulton Southern Fulton
ICC Championships Mt Union

4:00pm
4:00pm
4:00pm
4:00pm
4:30pm

4:00pm



