Williamsburg High School

2021 Cross Country Schedule

<u>Date</u>		<u>School</u>	<u>Location</u>	<u>Time</u>
09/15/21	Wednesday	Bellwood/Moshannon Valley	Moshannon Valley	4:00pm
09/23/21	Thursday	West Branch	West Branch	4:00pm
10/7/21	Thursday	Mt Union/Northern Bedford	Northern Bedford	4:00pm
10/11/21	Monday	Central	Central	4:00pm
10/14/21	Thursday	Juniata Valley/S. Fulton	Southern Fulton	4:30pm
10/20/21	Wednesday	ICC Championships	Mt Union	4:00pm